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The largest selection of motors, components and accessories for the HVAC/R Industry

Cylinder Cradles and Strap
MARS SERIES 790

Cylinder Cradles and Strap
Cylinder cradles make transportation of cylinders easy and

safe. The cradles are made with Maximum Visibility webbing
for day or night work.

• Polyester webbing meets 5000 lb min breaking strength

• Hardware meets 5000 lb min breaking strength

• Specialized designed lifting solutions

• Individually colored for easy identification

• Cylinder transportation

MARS
NO. DESCRIPTION MARS

PACK

79061 Shoulder Comfort Strap - to transport 
cylinders safely using Cradles 1

79062 Recovery Cylinder Cradle 1

79063 B Tank Cylinder Cradle 1

79064 Refrigerant Cylinder Cradle 1

79065 Nitrogen Cylinder Cradle 1

Polypropylene Web Duct Strap
MARS SERIES 863
Polypropylene Web Duct Strap
• UL 723 Flame and Smoke

MARS
NO. DESCRIPTION MARS

PACK
86126 Black 1 3/4” x 100 yds. 24
86296 Black 3” x 100 yds 8
86297 Silver 1-3/4” x 100 yds 24
86298 Silver 3” x 100 yds 8

86297

86126

79061
79062

79065

79063

79064




