Cylinder Cradles and Strap





Cylinder Cradles and Strap

Cylinder cradles make transportation of cylinders easy and safe. The cradles are made with Maximum Visibility webbing for day or night work.

- Polyester webbing meets 5000 lb min breaking strength
- · Hardware meets 5000 lb min breaking strength
- · Specialized designed lifting solutions
- · Individually colored for easy identification
- Cylinder transportation

MARS NO.	DESCRIPTION	MARS PACK
79061	Shoulder Comfort Strap - to transport cylinders safely using Cradles	1
79062	Recovery Cylinder Cradle	1
79063	B Tank Cylinder Cradle	1
79064	Refrigerant Cylinder Cradle	1
79065	Nitrogen Cylinder Cradle	1



Polypropylene Web Duct Strap

MARS SERIES 663

Polypropylene Web Duct Strap

· UL 723 Flame and Smoke

MARS NO.	DESCRIPTION	MARS PACK
86126	Black 1 3/4" x 100 yds.	24
86296	Black 3" x 100 yds	8
86297	Silver 1-3/4" x 100 yds	24
86298	Silver 3" x 100 yds	8



